Sllella Félfat, Registered Dietician #63,0s Ex-Diet Consultant

MSc Food Science & Nutrition Lilavati Hospital, Mumbai
sneha_fafat@yahoo.co.in +91 9890601345 Bombay Hospital, Mumbai

Member: Canadian Nutrition society, European Society for Clinical Nutrition & Metabolism,
Indian Dietetic Association, International confederation of Dietetic Associations,
Asian Federation of Dietetic Associations, Orange City Runners

Weight: 76.3 kgs

6:30 AM

8:30 AM

11:00 AM

1:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

8:00 PM

Program Expiry

21-11-22
Note

9/1/2022

Name: Mili Age: 43 yrs Height: 167 cms

Food Plan Week 2

8 Pcs. Walnuts (Eat One At A Time, Chew Well)

1.5 katoris Upma/ 1 Dosa

5 Apricot (Dried) (Eat One At A Time, Chew Well)

Salad

2 Phulka/ 1 Millet roti
Sabji

Dal/ Kadi

1 Coconut water

Pop-corn/ Roasted Makhana

Salad/ Soup

1 Katori Boiled Rajma + Saute Veggies + Curd
[or] 2 Idlis + Sambar Chutney

[or] 1 Katori Rice + Chole/ Dal

A) Refer General Guidelines.
B) 1 Free Meal In the Week is Allowed.



ODOBC

Activity and Food Tracker

Sneha Fafat

www.snehafafat.com

Dayl

Day?2

Day3

Day4

Day5

Day6

Day7/

Exercise

)

Water __




