Sneha Fafat, Registered Dietician #63/08

MSc Food Science & Nutrition sneha_fafat@yahoo.co.in +91 9890601345 Ex-Diet Consultant

Lilavati Hospital, Mumbai Bombay Hospital, Mumbai

<u>Member</u>: Canadian Nutrition society, European Society for Clinical Nutrition & Metabolism, Indian Dietetic Association, International confederation of Dietetic Associations, Asian Federation of Dietetic Associations, Orange City Runners

9/1/2022

Weight: 76.3 kgs	Name: Mili Age: 43 yrs		Height: 167 cms
		Food Plan Week 2	
6:30 AM	8 Pcs. Walnuts (Eat One A	t A Time, Chew Well)	
8:30 AM	1.5 katoris Upma/ 1 Dosa		
11:00 AM	5 Apricot (Dried) (Eat One	At A Time, Chew Well)	
1:00 PM	Salad 2 Phulka/ 1 Millet roti Sabji Dal/ Kadi		
4:00 PM	1 Coconut water		
6:00 PM	Pop-corn/ Roasted Makha	ina	
8:00 PM	Salad/ Soup 1 Katori Boiled Rajma + Sa [or] 2 Idlis + Sambar Chuti [or] 1 Katori Rice + Chole/	ney	
Program Expiry			

21-11-22

Note

A) Refer General Guidelines.

B) 1 Free Meal In the Week is Allowed.



Activity and Food Tracker



	Day1	Day2	Day3	Day4	Day5	Day6	Day7
Exercise							
Water							